
Pr.Liste over innmeldte hester (starterklæring) 16/08/22

4Løp 2100 Ikke klarmarkertAnt. 12

2100

 52    1400

 56    3704

 57    3492

 60    1915

 62    1544

 63    1250

 65    1150

 66     960

 67     859

 70     584

 71     450

 73*   645

Skeie Blesen  4 

Bore Mikkel   Tf

Nelson Rappen   Tf

Tordenskjold  

Lome Lux* (S)  

Arding  

Blomsterprinsen* (S)  

Stilige Odin  

Kolbu Prinsen  

B.B. Pave Faks  

Motveit Pål  

Zander Solo  

m autoBjerke Travbane 26/08 - 2022

*1.30,5 M

*1.27,1 M, *1.25,2 AK

*1.29,1 M, 1.26,6 AM

*1.27,1 M, 1.25,9 AM

1.28,6 M, 1.25,9 AK

1.27,8 M, 1.27,4 AM

1.29,3 M, 1.26,0 AK

1.29,2 M, 1.28,8 AM

*1.30,8 M

*1.31,0 M, 1.29,6 AM

1.32,4 M

1.30,6 M

Kaldblods                 
                       

70000

329188

308768

165000

299587

96000

183485

87000

68923

76985

33500

43000

Kjetil Djøseland

Øystein Tjomsland

Tom Erik Solberg

Vidar Hop

Anders Høgberg

Åsbjørn Tengsareid

Kusk tildeles

Tom Erga

Eirik Høitomt

Thomas Mjøen

Svein Ove Wassberg

Kristine Kvasnes

Kusk Rekord GrunnlagHest

Åsbjørn Tengsareid

Øystein Tjomsland

Frode Hamre

Magnus Teien 
Gundersen

Atle Erga

Dag-Sveinung Dalen

Kristin Mogset

Åsbjørn Tengsareid

Reserve1

Olav Mikkelborg

Eirik Høitomt

Reserve2


